                                             EUP7138
DS7138  Ver1.0  Oct. 2025                                                                                   www.eutechmicro.com
1
1.5µA Low IQ 300mA Low Noise LDO Regulator
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7138 is a low-dropout regulator with fixed
output voltage 1.2V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 2.8V, 3.0V, 3.3V.
It provides up to 300mA output current with input

DS7138  Ver1.0  Oct. 2025                                                                                   www.eutechmicro.com
3
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking
Quantity
per Reel
Operating Temperature Range
EUP7138-12JIR1 DFN1x1-4L
XXX
L1T
10000 -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7138-15JIR1 DFN1x1-4L
XXX
L1C
10000 -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7138-18JIR1 DFN1x1-4L
XXX
L1D
10000 -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7138-25JIR1 DFN1x1-4L
XXX
L1B
10000 -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7138-28JIR1 DFN1x1-4L
XXX
L1E
10000 -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7138-30JIR1 DFN1x1-4L
XXX
L1G
10000 -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7138-33JIR1 DFN1x1-4L
XXX
L1H
10000 -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7138-12VIR1 SOT23-5